
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
QB Sports Bar & Grille

2020
1 Nelson Tues May 05 QBS VF 8:00 PM
2 Sher D3 Thurs May 07 QBS L3M 6:30 PM
3 Nelson Tues May 12 JA QBS 8:00 PM
4 Millcroft Thurs May 14 QBS BOHC 6:30 PM
5 Nelson Tues May 19 QBS JNA 9:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Wed May 20 QBS DD 8:00 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Millcroft Tues May 26 QBS ME 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Sher D3 Thurs May 28 CA QBS 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Nelson Mon June 01 DC QBS 6:30 PM
10 Nelson Thu June 04 EJ QBS 6:30 PM
11 Sher D3 Tues June 09 CM QBS 9:30 PM
12 Sher D3 Thurs June 11 QBS CL 6:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Sher D3 Tues June 16 L3M QBS 9:30 PM Atherton Ian Ian.Atherton@goemans.com 905-331-5013 9055773188
14 Nelson Thurs June 18 QBS VA 8:00 PM Balinov Stan sbalinov@baseball365.ca 4168856786 4168856786
15 Nelson Mon June 22 LRL QBS 6:30 PM Bourke Steve crazycanuckeh@gmail.com 647-235-4462 647-235-4462 C
16 Nelson Wed June 24 JNA QBS 6:30 PM Camilleri Carl cam2417@gmail.com 4167045402 416 704 5402
17 Millcroft Tues June 30 VF QBS 6:30 PM Drexler Jr. Michael mikiedrex@hotmail.com 905-962-8714 905-962-8714
18 Nelson Wed July 01 L3M QBS 6:30 PM Elliott Alan aleelliott@outlook.com 905-257-6145 905-484-3102
19 Millcroft Tues July 07 QBS JA 6:30 PM Evinou Ron revinou@propakenvironmental.com 905-699-9725 905-699-9725 C
20 Sher D3 Thurs July 09 BOHC QBS 6:30 PM Hudson Jon Jonhudson@cogeco.ca 416-419-7820 4164197820
21 Sher D3 Tues July 14 PLR QBS 9:30 PM Little Mark snmlittle@sympatico.ca 6472343820 6472343820
22 Nelson Thurs July 16 DD QBS 8:00 PM Messina Salvatore salmessina.hd@gmail.com 647-955-0653 416-910-1555
23 Nelson Tues July 21 ME QBS 8:00 PM Okeane Bryan bryanokeane@hotmail.com 905-635-6275 905-630-3508
24 Nelson Thurs July 23 QBS CA 8:00 PM Perris Tom tperris@cogeco.ca 289-439-0521 289-439-0521
25 Nelson Mon Jul 27 QBS DC 8:00 PM Rideout Jon Jrideoutjr@gmail.com 905-630-2727 9056302727
26 Sher D3 Thurs July 30 QBS EJ 6:30 PM Walzak Matt mattwalzak@gmail.com NA 9054839373
27 Nelson Tues Aug 04 QBS CM 6:30 PM
28 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 06 CL QBS 8:00 PM
29 Nelson Mon August 10 VA QBS 6:30 PM
30 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 13 QBS LRL 8:00 PM
31 Sher D3 Tues Aug 18 QBS JNA 8:00 PM
32 Nelson Wed Aug 19 QBS VF 6:30 PM
33 Sher D3 Tues Aug 25 L3M QBS 9:30 PM
34 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 27 JA QBS 9:30 PM
35 Sher D3 Tues Sept 01 BOHC QBS 8:00 PM
36 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 03 QBS LRL 8:00 PM
37 Nelson Tues Sept 08 QBS VF 8:00 PM
38 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 10 QBS L3M 6:30 PM


